MCR Safety Mechanics Gloves
Reinforced Thumb Crotch
Rugged Grain Goatskin with

Double Palm

Spandex Back with Adjustable
Hook and Loop Wrist Closure

Goatskin provides natural lanolin that
keeps gloves soft and offers excellent

tensile strength
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Leather Type Grade
Goat Premium
Product # Size Case Pack
906S Small 72
906M Medium 72
906L Large 72
906XL X - Large 72
906XXL XX - Large 72
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/906

Case Weight (Ib)

22.032
22.752
24.552
24.984
25.488
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