



MCR Safety Mechanics Gloves Reinforced Thumb Crotch Rugged Grain Goatskin with Double Palm Spandex Back with Adjustable Hook and Loop Wrist Closure

Goatskin provides natural lanolin that keeps gloves soft and offers excellent tensile strength













Grade

Goat

Premium

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Case Weight (lb)
906S	Small	72	22.032
906M	Medium	72	22.752
906L	Large	72	24.552
906XL	X - Large	72	24.984
906XXL	XX - Large	72	25.488

